Washington Dept. of Natural Resources
Mill log prices - Domestically Processed

Price Period October-15
Coast Marketing Area
$/MBF
Number
of
Species - Grade Average ' High Low Quotes
Doug-Fir $509 $655 $270 O
SM and Better $553 $655 $450 (O
2 Saw $551 $650 S400 O
3 Saw $531 $645 S440 O
4 Saw/CNS $462 $575 S350 O
Util* $270 $270 $270 ©
White wood $430 $540 $350 O
SM and Better $400 $400 S400 O
2 Saw $449 $540 $350 O
3 Saw $446  $540 $350 O
4 Saw/CNS $394 $460 $350 O
Spruce $482 $515 $415
2 Saw $515  $515 $515 (O
3 Saw $515  $515 $515 (O
4 Saw/CNS $415  $415 $415 O
Cedar $1,400 $1,650 $1,150 O
Camprun $1,400 $1,650 $1,150 O
Alder $608 $805 $252 ©
2 Saw $790 $805 $775 O
3 Saw $751 $777 $725 O
4 Saw $615 $683 $528 ()
Util* $270 $288 $252 O
Maple $433| $505 $288 O
2 Saw $503 $505 $500 O
3 Saw $471 $475 S467 O
4 Saw $415 %450 $375 ()
Util* $288 $288 %288 O
Grand Total $512 $1,650 $252 72
1-2 quotes @)
3-4 quotes €]

5or more quotes @
* Utility prices are converted to mbf using 9 tons per mbf.
Publish date: November 1, 2015

Care was used during compilation of this timber price sheet to ensure accuracy. However, DNR relied in part
on information from outside sources and cannot accept responsibility for errors or omissions. Any use of
this information is as is, with all faults, and without any warranty of its accuracy. DNR DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSES.
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Care was used during compilation of this timber price sheet to ensure accuracy.

However, DNR relied in part on information from outside sources and cannot accept responsibility for errors or omissions.
Any use of this information is as is, with all faults, and without any warranty of its accuracy.

DNR DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,

INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSES.
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Price Period
Marketing Region

Species - Sort
Doug-Fir/Larch
Camprun
CNS
White fir/hem
Camprun
Cedar
Camprun
Lodgepole
Camprun
White pine
Camprun
Pine
Camprun
Small saw
E Spruce
Camprun
Conifer
CNS
Utility
Grand Total

October-15
EASTSIDE

$/MBF

Average
$338
$365
$293
$335
$335

High
$438
$400
$438
$400
$400

$1,100 $1,100
$1,100 $1,100

$323
$323
$239
$239
$281
$268
$300
$335
$335
$250
$322
$196

$380
$380
$280
$280
$400
$290
$400
$380
$380
$360
$360
$213

$321 51,100

Publish date: November 2, 2015
Note: Utility/pulp conversion factor used 8.5 Tons/mbf

Washington Dept. of Natural Resources
Mill log prices - Domestically Processed

Low
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$187
$302
$187
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Care was used during compilation of this timber price sheet to ensure accuracy.
However, DNR relied in part on information from outside sources and cannot
accept responsibility for errors or omissions. Any use of this information is as is,
with all faults, and without any warranty of its accuracy. DNR DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSES.
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5 or more quotes
3 to 4 quotes
1to 2 quotes



$/MBF

e Doug-Fir/Larch

. @i | odgepole
Eas.t5|de . ay»Pine
Camprun Delivered Log Prices @ \White fir/hem
$500
$450
$400
$350
$300
$250
$200
$150
"9»“ q?'»“ > ,\9"3’ N4 N .\9"3, :\9\3’ '\9\3’ q,&f, '\9'& '19'& '\9‘\?
o™ % o o o o S » S » » S e
S o 3 Ry % A\ o © A @ ) S




	westside delivered log prices_Oct 15.pdf
	Coast Log Price Summary
	Coast Fir Hemlock
	Coast Cedar Alder

	Eastside delivered log prices_Oct 15
	Log Price Summary
	Log Price Trends Chart


